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STUDENT SUMMARY LIST 
CAY 2022 - 2023 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 23602114 BARATHKUMAR M 22600697 CHELLATHURAI.S 19600886 MOHAMMED SAFIC.K 

2 23602115 BHARATHI S 22600698 CHENDHAN.K 20602017 RAGHUNATH C 

3 23602116 CHELLAPANDI V 22600699 GOBINATH.K 21601388 ASHWIN V 

4 23602117 DEVADHARSINI K 22600700 HARIHARAN.K 21601389 KALEESWARAN I  

5 23602118 ESWARAN K 22600701 JAYAGANESH.D 21601391 MANIKANDAN A 

6 23602119 GOWTHAM M 22600703 JEEVANANTHAM.M 21601392 MANOJKUMAR S 

7 23602120 GURU BHRANAV G 22600704 MADHAN.S 21601393 PARTHIVI S 

8 23602121 GURU K 22600705 MANIKANDAN.M 21601394 RAMAKRISHNA J 

9 23602122 HARINIPREETHA V 22600706 MOHAMED IRFAN.S 21690181 ESWARI K 

10 23602123 KANNEESWARI A 22600707 MUTHUKUMAR.R 21690182 ESWARI T 

11 23602124 KARTHIK M 22600708 NAGAVIGNESH.A 21690183 HARIHARAN S 

12 23602125 KARTHIKA K 22600709 PRADEEPA.S 21690184 ILAMBHARATHI L 

13 23602126 MAHENDRAVARMAN T 22600711 SANJAY KANNAN.K 21690185 ILAVARASAN M 

14 23602127 MAHESHWARAN K 22600712 SATHISKUMAR.V 21690187 KARUPPUSAMY R 

15 23602128 MUTHUMARI R 22600713 SHIFANAFARVEEN.A 21690188 MAHESWARI C 

16 23602129 NANDHAKUMAR D 22600714 VIGNESH.M 21690189 MURUGAVEL P 

17 23602130 NAVEENKUMAR T 22601779 BALAKRISHNAN.A 21690194 VEERAMANI B 

18 23602131 PRANESHPERUMAL M 22601780 SAKTHIRAJADURAI.B 21690195 VENGADESH T 

19 23602132 PRIYADHARSHINI M 22690393 ABITHA.S 

 

20 23602133 RAJADURAI K 22690394 BALAJI.P 

21 23602134 SAMAYAPRABHU T 22690395 DINAKARAN.P 

22 23602135 SANGEETHA R 22690396 GOPINATH.R 

23 23602136 SIVAVARSINI S 22690397 GOWTHAM.R 

24 23602137 TAMIL N 22690398 JEYASURIYA 

25 23602138 THARNISH M 22690399 JEEVANANTHAM.M 

26 23602139 VAISHNAVI J 22690400 KATHIRVEL.S 

27 23602140 VELLAITHAI R 22690401 NAVEENKUMAR.M 

28 23602141 VIGNESH K 22690402 SAJITH.Y 

29 23602142 VIGNESHWARAN K 22690403 SANTHIYA.C 

30 23602143 VISHVA M 22690404 SANTHOSHKUMAR.I 

31 

 

22690405 SARAVANAN.K 

32 22690406 SOBANA.B 

33 22690407 SUGAN.R 

34 22690408 SURIYA.D 

35 22690409 THIRUMOORTHY.K 
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STUDENT SUMMARY LIST 
CAY 2021 - 2022 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 22600696 BHARATH.R 20602012 NAVEENKUMAR M 19600883 MANOJ KUMAR B 

2 22600697 CHELLATHURAI.S 20602017 RAGHUNATH C 19600911 SIVASURIYA P 

3 22600698 CHENDHAN.K 21601388 ASHWIN V 19610230 CHANDRU S 

4 22600699 GOBINATH.K 21601389 KALEESWARAN I  20602002 HARI HARASUDHAN K 

5 22600700 HARIHARAN.K 21601390 MAHADEVAN M 20602003 JAYASANTHIYA R 

6 22600701 JAYAGANESH.D 21601391 MANIKANDAN A 20602004 JEGADEESWARAN N 

7 22600702 JAYASURYA.S 21601392 MANOJKUMAR S 20602005 KARTHIKEYAN R 

8 22600703 JEEVANANTHAM.M 21601393 PARTHIVI S 20602006 KARHIKEYAN T 

9 22600704 MADHAN.S 21601394 RAMAKRISHNA J 20602009 LOGESWARAN R 

10 22600705 MANIKANDAN.M 21690181 ESWARI K 20602011 MUTHUKUMAR S 

11 22600706 MOHAMED IRFAN.S 21690182 ESWARI T 20602014 PATHRAKALI A 

12 22600707 MUTHUKUMAR.R 21690183 HARIHARAN S 20602015 PONDEVA M R 

13 22600708 NAGAVIGNESH.A 21690184 ILAMBHARATHI L 20602016 PRIYADHARSHINI K 

14 22600709 PRADEEPA.S 21690185 ILAVARASAN M 20602018 RAMYA S 

15 22600710 RAJESH.L 21690186 JAYASHREE D 20602021 SHANKAR S 

16 22600711 SANJAY KANNAN.K 21690187 KARUPPUSAMY R 20602022 THIRUVENGATAKRISHNAN P 

17 22600712 SATHISHKUMAR.V 21690188 MAHESWARI C 20602023 VEERAKUMAR R 

18 22600713 SHIFANAFARVEEN.A 21690189 MURUGAVEL P 20602025 VIKRAPANDIYAN P 

19 22600714 VIGNESH.M 21690190 PARUVATHAKANNAN V 20690562 GEETHA M 

20 22601779 BALAKRISHNAN.A 21690191 SASIKUMAR A 20690563 GOPIKRISHNAN K 

21 22601780 SAKTHIRAJADURAI.B 21690192 SETHUMATHAVAN M 20690564 NAGENDREN P 

22  21690193 SHANMUGAPRIYAN S 20690565 PRAKASH M 

23 21690194 VEERAMANI B 20690566 RAJALAKSHMI B 

24 21690195 VENGADESH T 20690567 VELMANI P 
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STUDENT SUMMARY LIST 
CAY 2020 - 2021 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 21601388 ASHWIN V 20601999 ARUN KUMAR K 19600860 ANANTHAKUMAR.S 

2 21601389 KALEESWARAN I  19600883 MANOJ KUMAR B 19600864 ARIVANANTHAM.N 

3 21601390 MAHADEVAN M 19600911 SIVASURIYA P 19600865 ASWIN KUMAR.C 

4 21601391 MANIKANDAN A 20602002 HARI HARASUDHAN K 19600866 DEEPAK.S 

5 21601392 MANOJKUMAR S 20602003 JAYASANTHIYA R 19600868 DINESH KUMAR.K 

6 21601393 PARTHIVI S 20602004 JEGADEESWARAN N 19600870 ELAVARASI.T 

7 21601394 RAMAKRISHNA J 20602005 KARTHIKEYAN R 19600871 ESWARAN.S 

8  20602006 KARHIKEYAN T 19600872 GUNA SHEKAR.R 

9 20602009 LOGESWARAN R 19600875 KALIMUTHU.A 

10 20602011 MUTHUKUMAR S 19600876 KARTHIKEYAN.P 

11 20602014 PATHRAKALI A 19600878 KARUPPUSAMY.S 

12 20602015 PONDEVA M R 19600880 KAVIN KUMAR.V 

13 20602016 PRIYADHARSHINI K 19600881 KIRAN.K 

14 20602018 RAMYA S 19600887 NATRAYA PRABHU.T 

15 20602021 SHANKAR S 19600888 NAVEEN KUMAR.S 

16 20602022 THIRUVENGATAKRISHNAN P 19600889 PALPANDI.V 

17 20602023 VEERAKUMAR R 19600891 POWNRAJ.K 

18 20602025 VIKRAPANDIYAN P 19600898 SANDHIYA.M 

19 20690562 GEETHA M 19600900 SASIKALA.S 

20 20690563 GOPIKRISHNAN K 19600905 SELVAM.V 

21 20690564 NAGENDREN P 19600908 SETHURAMAN.K 

22 20690565 PRAKASH M 19600913 THANGARAJ.S 

23 20690566 RAJALAKSHMI B 19600917 VENKATESH.C 

24 20690567 VELMANI P 19600918 VIJAY SHREE KANNAN.PK 

25 

 

19600919 YOGESHWARAN.K 

26 19610221 AJAY SHARMA.S 

27 19610223 BALMURUGAN.T 

28 19610224 BASKAR.S 

29 19610225 BHUVANESHWARI.R 

30 19610226 DIVYA.M 

31 19610227 HEMALATHA.M 

32 19610228 KAVIYA.E 

33 19610229 RUBINABARVEEN.A 

34 19610231 SANMUGAVEL.S 

35 19610232 SHARMILA.S 

36 19610233 SOWDEESWARAN.G 

 

 


